

It's All About Making the Connection

At JLABS, we are passionate about helping healthcare startups succeed, and that means more than providing state-of-the-art lab space and equipment. Our resident companies have access to a wealth of Johnson & Johnson resources and internal expertise in pharmaceuticals, medical devices and consumer products — and across all of our therapeutic areas. And because it's a "no-strings-attached" model, companies gain access to the broader Johnson & Johnson Family of Companies and expertise while retaining intellectual property and decision-making freedom. JLABS is designed to remove hurdles to success and empower life science innovators through infrastructure, community and specialized expertise. Our resident startups build the confidence to reach their entrepreneurial goals and make a lasting difference in the lives of patients. We exist to support you.

"Supporting early stage innovators with a place to work and resources to run their business ultimately benefits the global life-science ecosystem."

Kate Merton,
Head, JLABS @ NYC,
Boston, Philadelphia,
Johnson & Johnson Innovation

Powered by The City of Brotherly Love

The JPOD @ Philadelphia, located in the heart of Pennovation Works, is a networking hub designed to connect the technology, healthcare, and medical entrepreneurship communities of the region to the global expertise and mentorship of the Johnson & Johnson Innovation network. The JPOD @ Philadelphia functions as a virtual accelerator that provides access to the vast network of healthcare innovation of the JLABS ecosystem, Johnson & Johnson Innovation, and beyond, using a secure video conferencing system. Entrepreneurs interested in meeting with Johnson & Johnson Innovation and JLABS experts can apply to the JPOD program to receive mentorship, while JPOD educational programming is open to all.



JLABS Benefits

Educational programs that empower



- Investor forums
- Business development workshops
- Legal workshops
- Non-confidential pitch deck workshops
- · Road to IND Biologic & Small Molecule workshops
- Market access workshops
- · Key industry panels
- · Networking events
- · And more

JLABS Companies only

- Complimentary access to all JLABS events
- · On-demand J&J expertise and coaching
- · Quarterly CEO roundtables
- Workshops such as:
 - Valuation
 - Crafting an executive summary
 - Working with the media
- · Monthly lunches and happy hours
- Annual Summer BBQ and Holiday Party



Knowing what you need to succeed

External marketing/access opportunities

- · JLABS company pitch events
- Speaking engagements
- · Discounts to conferences
- · Access and awareness of competitions and funding opportunities
- · Amplification of company news on J&J social media
- · Company profile on JLABS website

JLABS Investor Hub powered by JJDC

· Brings local and regional investors on-site at regular intervals to meet with portfolio companies for investment consideration, mentorship and relationship building





JLABS Engagement: What's in it for me?



Champion for innovation and new technology inside of Johnson & Johnson



Ability to help startups advance science and technology globally



Exposure to other leadership in Johnson & Johnson



Member of an exclusive innovation community within Johnson & Johnson

Join the JLABS Community

For more information or if you are interested in becoming a JLABS company visit: ilabs.jnjinnovation.com/residents/become-resident





